
TOUCHDOWNS
Maximum Capacity 6

Situated just off the chic Brabazon Bar, the 

Touchdowns provide a perfect space for smaller 

meetings and informal gatherings. With glass fronted 

doors, you still feel part of the hotel whilst having the 

privacy of your own space.

Sliding Glass Doors to Bar
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TOUCHDOWN STRANGE

Ceiling Height 2.2m

TOUCHDOWN TORINOTOUCHDOWN FLOYD

TOUCHDOWN WATSON

Sliding Glass Doors to Bar

Ceiling Height 2.19m

HDMI

50" Plasma Screen

Sliding Glass Doors to Bar

Ceiling Height 2.18m
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50" Plasma Screen

Sliding Glass Doors to Bar

Ceiling Height 2.18m

BARRECEPTION

3093

40854201

3176

4423

3161,99

4104

3182




